


COMPANY Aqua Xplore
WELL
FIELD
COUNTRY India
STATE UP
COUNTY
LAT.:
LONG.:

OTHER SERVICES

Perm. Da..
Log. Datum
Drill Datum

Elev KB 0.00
DF 0.00
GL 0.00

DATE
RUN#
TYPE OF LOG
DEPTH DRILLER
DEPTH LOGGER
LOG DEEPEST
LOG SHALLOW
FLUID IN HOLE
SALINITY
DENSITY
LEVEL
MAX TEMP °C
RIG TIME
RECORDED BY
WITNESSED BY

07 Dec 2
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

02 Apr 1
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

02 Apr 1
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

RUN# BIT RECORD CASING RECORD
SIZE FROM TO SIZE WEIGHT FROM TO

0
0
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

ROBERTSON GEOLOGGING TECHNOLOGY

REMARKS     ( C:\Users\Sony\Desktop\AquaXplore\sahdauli up.hed )

log measurement, Micrologger si. no. 11033, 2000Winch 11041, EL..



LONG  OHMM
0.00 100.00

SHN  OHMM
0.00 100.00

NGAM  API
0.00 100.00

SP  mV
130.00 490.00
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Depth: 4.00 m   Date: 07 Dec 2022   Time: 17:45:18   File: "C:\Users\Sony\Desktop\AquaXplore\sahdauli up.LOG"


